
Agregační switch CISCO C9200L - 24 portový 2 ks
Komponenta Položka Specifikace/popis množství/ks celkem
C9200L-24T-4G-A Catalyst 9200 24-port data only, 4 x 1G, Network Advantage 1 2

CON-SNT-C920L24A Podpora SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200 24-port data only, 4 x 1G, 1 2

C9200L-NW-A-24 HW C9200L Network Advantage, 24-port license 1 2

PWR-C5-125WAC/2 HW 125W AC Config 5 Power Supply - Secondary Power Supply 1 2

CAB-TA-EU HW Europe AC Type A Power Cable 2 4

C9200L-DNA-A-24 HW C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port Term license 1 2

C9200L-DNA-A-24-3Y Licence C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port, 3 Year Term license 1 2

PI-LFAS-T Licence Prime Infrastructure Lifecycle & Assurance Term - Smart Lic 1 2

PI-LFAS-AP-T-3Y Licence PI Dev Lic for Lifecycle & Assurance Term 3Y 1 2

C9200L-STACK-KIT HW Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module 1 2

C9200-STACK HW Catalyst 9200 Stack Module 1 2

STACK-T4-50CM HW 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable 1 2

NETWORK-PNP-LIC HW Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment 1 2

GLC-SX-MMD= HW 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM 4 8

GLC-TE= HW 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire 4 8
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